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198502180000
37980

02/18/1985
12:00:00

CROSS-
KIMBRELL
PARTNERSHI

Grantor DEEDS CORNERSTO
NE
PROPERTIES

18 204 9 36 Lot#:5 Book:9
Pg:36
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
7TH SECTOR,
2ND PHASE.

198504020000
72710

04/02/1985
12:00:00

CROSS-
KIMBRELL
PARTNERSHI

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

22 670 9 27 Lot#:72 Book:9
Pg:27
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
12TH SECTOR

198505130001
04400

05/13/1985
12:00:00

CROSS-
KIMBRELL
PARTNERSHI

Grantor DEEDS SMYER, SID 26 940 9 36 Lot#:2 Book:9
Pg:36
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
7TH SECTOR,
2ND PHASE

198506050001
21590

06/05/1985
12:00:00

CROSS-
KIMBRELL
PARTNERSHI

Grantor DEEDS SMYER, SID 29 336 9 36 Lot#:4 Book:9
Pg:36
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
7TH SECTOR ,
2ND PHASE.

198508080001
73710

08/08/1985
12:00:00

CROSS-
KIMBRELL
PARTNERSHI

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER CO

37 239 9 82 Book:9 Pg:82
Desc:MEADO
WBROOK,
14TH SECTOR

198508220001
84510

08/22/1985
12:00:00

CROSS-
KIMBRELL
PARTNERSHI

Grantor DEEDS CROSS
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

38 606 9 82 Lot#:1 Book:9
Pg:82
Desc:MEADO
WBROOK,
14TH SECTOR

198508220001
84620

08/22/1985
12:00:00

CROSS-
KIMBRELL
PARTNERSHI

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

MEADOW
BROOK 14TH
SEC

38 771 9 82 Book:9 Pg:82
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
14TH SECTOR

198508130001
76940

08/13/1985
12:00:00

CROSS-
KIMBRELL
PARTNERSHI

Grantor DEEDS CROSS
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

37 633 9 82 Lot#:7 Book:9
Pg:82
Desc:MEADO
WBROOK,
LOTS 7,10 &
11, 14TH
SECTOR

198509060001
95910

09/06/1985
12:00:00

CROSS-
KIMBRELL
PARTNERSHI

Grantor DEEDS KIMBRELL
HOMES INC

40 314 9 82 Lot#:21 Book:9
Pg:82
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
14TH SECTOR

198509120002
00480

09/12/1985
12:00:00

CROSS-
KIMBRELL
PARTNERSHI

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

MEADOW
BROOK 14TH
SECTOR

41 61 9 82 Lot#:1 Book:9
Pg:82
Desc:LOTS 1-
23 OF
MEADOW
BROOK, 14TH
SECTOR



198512190002
82890

12/19/1985
12:00:00

CROSS-
KIMBRELL
PARTNERSHI

Grantor DEEDS CROSS
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

54 76 9 82 Lot#:20 Book:9
Pg:82
Desc:LOT 23,
MEADOW
BROOK, 14TH
SECTOR

198502010000
26370

02/01/1985
12:00:00

CROSS-
KIMBRELL
PARTNERSHI

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

MEADOW
BROOK L-1-11

16 757 9 36 Lot#:1 Book:9
Pg:36
Desc:LOTS 1-
11, MEADOW
BROOK,
SECOTR VII
2ND PHASE

198503060000
51270

03/06/1985
12:00:00

CROSS-
KIMBRELL
PARTNERSHI

Grantor DEEDS TOLER,
ROBERT W,
JR.

20 83 9 36 Lot#:10 Book:9
Pg:36
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
7TH SECTOR,
2ND PHASE

198505210001
10850

05/21/1985
12:00:00

CROSS-
KIMBRELL
PARTNERSHI

Grantor DEEDS BHAM WATER
WORKS
BOARD

27 884 Sec:12
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:NE1/4

198508220001
84210

08/22/1985
12:00:00

CROSS-
KIMBRELL
PARTNERSHI

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MEADOW
BROOK 15TH
SEC

38 772 9 83 Book:9 Pg:83
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
15TH SECTOR

198508130001
77240

08/13/1985
12:00:00

CROSS-
KIMBRELL
PARTNERSHI

Grantor DEEDS KIMBRELL
HOMES INC

37 631 9 82 Lot#:9 Book:9
Pg:82
Desc:LOTS
9,14, 17 & 21
OF
MEADOWBRO
OK, 14TH
SECTOR

198509120002
00530

09/12/1985
12:00:00

CROSS-
KIMBRELL
PARTNERSHI

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

MEADOW
BROOK 15TH
SECTOR

41 69 9 83 Lot#:1 Book:9
Pg:83
Desc:LOTS 1-
5, MEADOW
BROOK, 15TH
SECTOR

198510170002
29560

10/17/1985
12:00:00

CROSS-
KIMBRELL
PARTNERSHI

Grantor DEEDS KIMBRELL
HOMES INC

45 196 9 82 Lot#:4 Book:9
Pg:82
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
14TH SECTOR

198510250002
35830

10/25/1985
12:00:00

CROSS-
KIMBRELL
PARTNERSHI

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

BHAM FED
SV&LN ASOC

12 953

198510250002
35940

10/25/1985
12:00:00

CROSS-
KIMBRELL
PARTNERSHI

Grantor MORTGAGE BHAM FED
SV&LN ASOC

46 402 Sec:32
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:SW1/4

198511150002
54590

11/15/1985
12:00:00

CROSS-
KIMBRELL
PARTNERSHI

Grantor DEEDS TRIMM CONST
CO INC

49 228 9 82 Lot#:18 Book:9
Pg:82
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
14TH SECTOR

198512110002
75160

12/11/1985
12:00:00

CROSS-
KIMBRELL
PARTNERSHI

Grantor DEEDS KIMBRELL
HOMES INC

52 464 9 82 Lot#:19 Book:9
Pg:82
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
14TH SECTOR


