Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1985; Name= CROSS-KIMBRELL PARTNERSHI;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198502180000 37980	02/18/1985 12:00:00	CROSS- KIMBRELL PARTNERSHI	Grantor	DEEDS	CORNERSTO NE PROPERTIES	18	204	9	36		Lot#:5 Book:9 Pg:36 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 7TH SECTOR, 2ND PHASE.
198504020000 72710	04/02/1985 12:00:00	CROSS- KIMBRELL PARTNERSHI	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	22	670	9	27		Lot#:72 Book:9 Pg:27 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 12TH SECTOR
198505130001 04400	05/13/1985 12:00:00	CROSS- KIMBRELL PARTNERSHI	Grantor	DEEDS	SMYER, SID	26	940	9	36		Lot#:2 Book:9 Pg:36 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 7TH SECTOR, 2ND PHASE
198506050001 21590	06/05/1985 12:00:00	CROSS- KIMBRELL PARTNERSHI	Grantor	DEEDS	SMYER, SID	29	336	9	36		Lot#:4 Book:9 Pg:36 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 7TH SECTOR, 2ND PHASE.
198508080001 73710	08/08/1985 12:00:00	CROSS- KIMBRELL PARTNERSHI	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER CO	37	239	9	82		Book:9 Pg:82 Desc:MEADO WBROOK, 14TH SECTOR
198508220001 84510	08/22/1985 12:00:00	CROSS- KIMBRELL PARTNERSHI	Grantor	DEEDS	CROSS HOMEBUILDE RS INC	38	606	9	82		Lot#:1 Book:9 Pg:82 Desc:MEADO WBROOK, 14TH SECTOR
198508220001 84620	08/22/1985 12:00:00	CROSS- KIMBRELL PARTNERSHI	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	MEADOW BROOK 14TH SEC	38	771	9	82		Book:9 Pg:82 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 14TH SECTOR
198508130001 76940	08/13/1985 12:00:00	CROSS- KIMBRELL PARTNERSHI	Grantor	DEEDS	CROSS HOMEBUILDE RS INC	37	633	9	82		Lot#:7 Book:9 Pg:82 Desc:MEADO WBROOK, LOTS 7,10 & 11, 14TH SECTOR
198509060001 95910	09/06/1985 12:00:00	CROSS- KIMBRELL PARTNERSHI	Grantor	DEEDS	KIMBRELL HOMES INC	40	314	9	82		Lot#:21 Book:9 Pg:82 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 14TH SECTOR
198509120002 00480	09/12/1985 12:00:00	CROSS- KIMBRELL PARTNERSHI	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	MEADOW BROOK 14TH SECTOR	41	61	9	82		Lot#:1 Book:9 Pg:82 Desc:LOTS 1- 23 OF MEADOW BROOK, 14TH SECTOR

198512190002 82890	12/19/1985 12:00:00	CROSS- KIMBRELL PARTNERSHI	Grantor	DEEDS	CROSS HOMEBUILDE RS INC	54	76	9	82	Lot#:20 Book:9 Pg:82 Desc:LOT 23, MEADOW BROOK, 14TH SECTOR
198502010000 26370	02/01/1985 12:00:00	CROSS- KIMBRELL PARTNERSHI	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	MEADOW BROOK L-1-11	16	757	9	36	Lot#:1 Book:9 Pg:36 Desc:LOTS 1- 11, MEADOW BROOK, SECOTR VII 2ND PHASE
198503060000 51270	03/06/1985 12:00:00	CROSS- KIMBRELL PARTNERSHI	Grantor	DEEDS	TOLER, ROBERT W, JR.	20	83	9	36	Lot#:10 Book:9 Pg:36 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 7TH SECTOR, 2ND PHASE
198505210001 10850	05/21/1985 12:00:00	CROSS- KIMBRELL PARTNERSHI	Grantor	DEEDS	BHAM WATER WORKS BOARD	27	884			Sec:12 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NE1/4 BQt:NE1/4
198508220001 84210	08/22/1985 12:00:00	CROSS- KIMBRELL PARTNERSHI	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	MEADOW BROOK 15TH SEC	38	772	9	83	Book:9 Pg:83 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 15TH SECTOR
198508130001 77240	08/13/1985 12:00:00	CROSS- KIMBRELL PARTNERSHI	Grantor	DEEDS	KIMBRELL HOMES INC	37	631	9	82	Lot#:9 Book:9 Pg:82 Desc:LOTS 9,14, 17 & 21 OF MEADOWBRO OK, 14TH SECTOR
198509120002 00530	09/12/1985 12:00:00	CROSS- KIMBRELL PARTNERSHI	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	MEADOW BROOK 15TH SECTOR	41	69	9	83	Lot#:1 Book:9 Pg:83 Desc:LOTS 1- 5, MEADOW BROOK, 15TH SECTOR
198510170002 29560	10/17/1985 12:00:00	CROSS- KIMBRELL PARTNERSHI	Grantor	DEEDS	KIMBRELL HOMES INC	45	196	9	82	Lot#:4 Book:9 Pg:82 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 14TH SECTOR
198510250002 35830	10/25/1985 12:00:00	CROSS- KIMBRELL PARTNERSHI	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	BHAM FED SV&LN ASOC	12	953			
198510250002 35940	10/25/1985 12:00:00	CROSS- KIMBRELL PARTNERSHI	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BHAM FED SV&LN ASOC	46	402			Sec:32 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:SW1/4
198511150002 54590	11/15/1985 12:00:00	CROSS- KIMBRELL PARTNERSHI	Grantor	DEEDS	TRIMM CONST CO INC	49	228	9	82	Lot#:18 Book:9 Pg:82 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 14TH SECTOR
198512110002 75160	12/11/1985 12:00:00	CROSS- KIMBRELL PARTNERSHI	Grantor	DEEDS	KIMBRELL HOMES INC	52	464	9	82	Lot#:19 Book:9 Pg:82 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 14TH SECTOR